
QQ Your 2024 Gift Amount is $Your Name

Permanent Address

Quogue Address

Email

Telephone

Gifts will be publicly recognized each year.

GIVING LEVELS

Trustee Circle            
Library Pillar                        
Benefactor 
Advocate              
Partner                   
Sustainer               
Friend                        

 Above $10,000
 $10,000
 $5,000
 $2,500
 $1,000
 $500
 Under $500

uogue Library Society 2024 Annual Appealthe


